Superior Lighting | 1-800-545-7778 | 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309 | www.superiorlighting.com |  Prices & Specs subject to change without notice
LED COLOR CHANGING WALL SCONCE
SEARCH CODE: SC43873
•	 Long lifespan of 50,000 hours. 5-year warranty
•	 ETL certification guarantees top quality products and safety.
•	 Rated for Wet Locations, suitable for indoor and outdoor
projects.
•	 Efficient lighting with an acrylic lens providing a 350° beam
angle for even light distribution.
•	 Operates on 120-277V circuits with smooth triac dimming
capabilities from 10% to 100%.
•	 CRI: 80
•	 Choose between 3000K Warm White, 4000K Cool White,
        or 5000K Daylight. RGBW on select models.
1.	 Download ASD SMART APP
2.	 Tap "+" in the upper-right hand corner.
3.	 Select "Add a device" section.
4.	 Follow APP instructions.
5.	 The fixture must be found by the APP and
appear on the screen.
•	 Quick and easy installation on standard 2.75" or 3.5"
        outlet box.
•	 Modern, multipurpose design with a stylish look, making
it suitable for various applications like decks, front doors,
porches, patios, corridors, walkways, or any other common
areas.
FEATURES:
 Warranty & Listings
 Lighting Efficiency and Quality
Color Selectable
Installation
Adding the fixture to ASD SMART APP
ASD Smart App Download
* please see manual by link or QR-code below
Design
Product Code Wattage Lumens Color Temperature Dimensions
LEDWS-A-18D18W-MCT-BK 18W 1600LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 18” X 5-7/8”
LEDWS-A-24D24W-MCT-BK 24W 2000LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 24”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-A-36D30W-MCT-BK 30W 2350LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 36”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-A-48D36W-MCT-BK 36W 3000LM  Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 48”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-A-72D40W-MCT-BK 40W 2600LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 72”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-A-24D18W-RGB-BK 18W 1050LM  RGBW  24”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-A-48D36W-RGB-BK 36W  1900LM RGBW 48”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-N-18D18W-MCT-BK 18W 1550LM  Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K  18”X3”
LEDWS-N-24D24W-MCT-BK 24W 2050LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 24”X3”
LEDWS-N-36D30W-MCT-BK 30W 2550LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 36”X3”
LEDWS-N-48D36W-MCT-BK 36W 2886LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K  48”X3”
LEDWS-N-72D40W-MCT-BK 40W 32560LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 72”X3”
SPECIFICATIONS:
SMART
APP
WET
RATED
Superior Lighting | 1-800-545-7778 | 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309 | www.superiorlighting.com |  Prices & Specs subject to change without notice
LED COLOR CHANGING WALL SCONCE
SEARCH CODE: SC43873
Product Code Wattage Lumens Color Temperature Dimensions
LEDWS-N-24D18W-RGB-BK 18W 950LM RGBW 24”X3”
LEDWS-N-48D36W-RGB-BK 36W 2000LM RGBW 48”X3”
LEDWS-B-18D18W-MCT-BK 18W 1300LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 18”X3”
LEDWS-B-24D24W-MCT-BK 24W 1600LM  Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 24”X3”
LEDWS-B-36D30W-MCT-BK 30W 1950LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K  36”X3”
LEDWS-B-48D36W-MCT-BK 36W 2900LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K  48”X3”
LEDWS-B-72D40W-MCT-BK 40W  2450LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 72”X3”
LEDWS-C-18D18W-MCT-BK 18W 1200LM  Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K  18”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-C-24D24W-MCT-BK 24W 1650LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K  24”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-C-36D30W-MCT-BK 30W 1850LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K 36”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-C-48D36W-MCT-BK 36W 2100LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K  48”X5-7/8”
LEDWS-C-72D40W-MCT-BK 40W 2350LM Color Selectable 30K/40K/50K  72”X5-7/8”
SPECIFICATIONS:
INSTALLATION GUIDE:
PACKAGE CONTENTS:
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION:
Please read all the instructions below before installation.
→ Make sure that the supply voltage corresponds to the rated product voltage.
→ The product must be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance with the National Electrical Code and corresponding local codes.
→ If the product is damaged, do not use it.
INSTALLATION STEPS:
① Unscrew the four fixture screws from both sides and remove the mounting plate. The fixture can be installed on standard 2.75" or 3.5"
outlet box. Attach the mounting plate to the outlet box and mark the location of the holes, drill two holes for anchors, insert anchors into
the holes, twist the two self-tapping screws. Attach the mounting plate to the outlet box using two mounting screws and tighten
self-tapping screws.
② Connect the wires: Black to Black, White to White, Ground to Ground. Secure the connection with wire nuts. Tuck all wires inside the
outlet box. Choose preferred color temperature by adjusting the switch position for 3CCT models. Put the waterproof gasket on each
fixture screw. Place the wall sconce on the mounting plate and secure it using fixture screws. See the manual below to adjust RGBW
models.
③ For outdoor locations please use silicone (not included) shown in the picture below.
Description Q-ty
LED Outdoor Wall Sconce 1
Mounting plate (A) 1
Mounting screw (B) 2
Self-tapping screw (C) 2
Fixture screw (D) 4
Wire nut (E) 3
Waterproof gasket (F) 4
Anchor (G) 2
Box 1